Individual Best Times (Masters)

Philippa Williams - (43173) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Time Order
Time FINA Pts
1:33.81 319
1:35.03 307
1:36.52 293
1:36.80 290
1:37.68 282
1:37.68 282
1:37.88 281
1:38.12 279
1:38.33 277
1:38.91 272
1:40.25 261
1:43.07 240
Swim Order
Time FINA Pts
1:43.07 240
1:36.80 290
1:38.91 272
1:37.88 281
1:38.12 279
1:35.03 307
1:33.81 319
1:38.33 277
1:36.52 293
1:37.68 282
1:37.68 282
1:40.25 261
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Swim
Date
15/08/17
08/06/18
21/01/17
22/01/22
23/01/16
23/01/16
15/06/19
07/09/18
18/06/17
19/01/20
12/05/07
18/06/22

Swim
Date
18/06/22
22/01/22
19/01/20
15/06/19
07/09/18
08/06/18
15/08/17
18/06/17
21/01/17
23/01/16
23/01/16
12/05/07

Meet

FINA World Masters Championships
British Masters Championships 2018
SER Long Course Masters 2017

South East Open LC Masters

SER Long Course Masters Meet

SER Long Course Masters Meet

British Masters Champs 2019

2018 European Masters Championships
British Masters & Senior Age Group Champs
SSE LC Masters 2020

Wycombe Masters Open 2007

British Masters Championships

Meet

British Masters Championships

South East Open LC Masters

SSE LC Masters 2020

British Masters Champs 2019

2018 European Masters Championships
British Masters Championships 2018
FINA World Masters Championships
British Masters & Senior Age Group Champs
SER Long Course Masters 2017

SER Long Course Masters Meet

SER Long Course Masters Meet

Wycombe Masters Open 2007

Venue

Budapest
Plymouth
Crawley

K2 Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Swansea
Slovenia
Aberdeen
Crawley
Handy Cross

Aberdeen Aquatics

Venue

Aberdeen Aquatics
K2 Crawley
Crawley
Swansea
Slovenia
Plymouth
Budapest
Aberdeen
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Handy Cross
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Licence Level

MAS698 0
MAS769 0
MAS658 0
MAS937 0
MAS585 0
MAS585 0
MAS853 0
MAS784 0
MAS683 0
MAS897 0
MAS043 0
MAS966 0

Licence Level

MAS966 0
MAS937 0
MAS897 0
MAS853 0
MAS784 0
MAS769 0
MAS698 0
MAS683 0
MAS658 0
MAS585 0
MAS585 0
MAS043 0
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